Sample Name : M3517-Lapatinib-03
Acq. Operator : 4
Spec. Reported Integration

Location

Inj

0

Inj Volume

P2-A-05

3.5 ul

DAD1 B, Sig=254,16 Ref=360,100
mAU

2500
2000
1500
1000

500

4.090

-6.101

min

Integration Results for DAD1 B, Sig=254,16 Ref=360,100
RetTim Width Area

4.09 0.07 13185.90
6.10 0.07 26.92

2836.00
6.44
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